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Description

200210080004
92060

10/08/2002
11:24:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

30 30 Lot#:210 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:30

200504140001
75720

04/14/2005
09:11:41

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 91 Lot#:42
Book:34 Pg:91
Sub:CHINABE
RRY

200504140001
75730

04/14/2005
09:11:42

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 91 Lot#:35
Book:34 Pg:91
Sub:CHINABE
RRY

200511010005
68500

11/01/2005
03:44:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 91 Lot#:30
Book:34 Pg:91
Sub:CHINABE
RRY PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200511100005
90010

11/10/2005
10:59:21

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 35 143 Lot#:142
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR 1

200511160005
99070

11/16/2005
01:37:26

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 35 143 Lot#:148
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR I

200605190002
39260

05/19/2006
12:43:40

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

36 123 Lot#:303
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200210140004
99920

10/14/2002
08:47:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 45 Lot#:407
Book:30 Pg:45

200210140004
99930

10/14/2002
08:52:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 45 Lot#:417
Book:30 Pg:45

200210140004
99950

10/14/2002
08:58:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 45 Lot#:426
Book:30 Pg:45

200403080001
16620

03/08/2004
09:32:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 119 Lot#:15
Book:32
Pg:119

200403080001
16630

03/08/2004
09:32:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 119 Lot#:14
Book:32
Pg:119

200411150006
25120

11/15/2004
10:58:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 119 Lot#:6 Book:32
Pg:119

200511010005
68490

11/01/2005
03:43:59

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 91 Lot#:43
Book:34 Pg:91
Sub:CHINABE
RRY PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200608280004
20970

08/28/2006
09:30:40

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS EMERALD
RIDGE LLC

35 143 Lot#:142
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR 1


