Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200210080004 92060	10/08/2002 11:24:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			30	30		Lot#:210 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:30
200504140001 75720	04/14/2005 09:11:41	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			34	91		Lot#:42 Book:34 Pg:91 Sub:CHINABE RRY
200504140001 75730	04/14/2005 09:11:42	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			34	91		Lot#:35 Book:34 Pg:91 Sub:CHINABE RRY
200511010005 68500	11/01/2005 03:44:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			34	91		Lot#:30 Book:34 Pg:91 Sub:CHINABE RRY PHASE II FINAL PLAT
200511100005	11/10/2005 10:59:21	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			35	143		Lot#:142 Book:35 Pg:143 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR 1
200511160005 99070	11/16/2005 01:37:26	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			35	143		Lot#:148 Book:35 Pg:143 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR I
200605190002 39260	05/19/2006 12:43:40	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE			36	123		Lot#:303 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200210140004 99920	10/14/2002 08:47:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	45		Lot#:407 Book:30 Pg:45
200210140004 99930	10/14/2002 08:52:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	45		Lot#:417 Book:30 Pg:45
200210140004 99950	10/14/2002 08:58:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	45		Lot#:426 Book:30 Pg:45
200403080001 16620	03/08/2004 09:32:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	119		Lot#:15 Book:32 Pg:119
200403080001 16630	03/08/2004 09:32:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	119		Lot#:14 Book:32 Pg:119
200411150006 25120	11/15/2004 10:58:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	119		Lot#:6 Book:32 Pg:119
200511010005 68490	11/01/2005 03:43:59	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			34	91		Lot#:43 Book:34 Pg:91 Sub:CHINABE RRY PHASE II FINAL PLAT
200608280004 20970	08/28/2006 09:30:40	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMERALD RIDGE LLC			35	143		Lot#:142 Book:35 Pg:143 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR 1